

At USI, we have a Passion to be Different and Better

for our clients, communities, and team members.



Multi-Year Recognition as One of Insurance Business America's Top Insurance Employers

USI is proud to be recognized as one of **Insurance Business America's (IBA) Top Insurance Employers** for the past *six consecutive years*.

IBA's annual Top Insurance Employer program was launched in 2018 and ranks leading U.S. insurance organizations based on a series of employee satisfaction metrics, including benefits, compensation, culture, employee development and diversity. The program consists of a two-phase qualification process, including an employer and an anonymous employee satisfaction survey. To learn more, visit Insurance Business America.



"We are honored to once again be recognized among Insurance Business America's leading insurance industry employers for the sixth consecutive year. I want to congratulate our more than 10,000 team members who make this multi-year industry recognition possible and thank them for the invaluable contributions they bring to our organization and the clients and communities we serve each day."

- Mike Sicard, Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, USI

"We are proud to have cultivated a supportive and inclusive culture at USI that rewards and empowers our people to recognize their full potential and grow both personally and professionally. This multi-year industry achievement serves as continued motivation for us to consistently raise the bar when it comes to innovating an exceptional employee experience that drives satisfaction, engagement and superior business results."

- Kim Van Orman, SVP & Chief Human Resources Officer, USI

77





